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Karabi Bezboruah

Associate Professor, Public Affairs and
Planning

bezborua@uta.edu

Jaya Davis
Professor, Criminology and Criminal Justice
jbdavis@uta.edu

Melissa Hulings

Assistant Professor, Curriculum and
Instruction

hulings@uta.edu

Karen Magruder
Assistant Professor of Practice, Social Work
karen.magruder@uta.edu

Stephanie Rasmussen
Associate Professor, Accounting
srasmuss@uta.edu

Mohsen Shahandashti
Associate Professor, Civil Engineering
mohsen@uta.edu

Panos Shiakolas

Associate Professor, Mechanical and
Aerospace Engineering
shiakolas@uta.edu

Barbara Shipman
Associate Professor, Mathematics
bshipman@uta.edu

Regina Urban
Assistant Professor, Undergraduate Nursing
rurban@uta.edu

Nilakshi Veerabathina
Professor of Instruction, Physics
nilakshi@uta.edu

Jeffrey Witzel
Associate Professor, Linguistics and TESOL
jeffrey.witzel@uta.edu

Abu Yilla
Clinical Assistant Professor, Kinesiology

abu@uta.edu



